Baldwin County Highway Department Estimate Sheet

DATE	5/1/2018		Area: 100					
REQUESTED BY					Length		Wideth	
LOCATION	Rabun Volunteer Fire Dept.				280FT 40FT		40FT	
Scope of Work:	Add material and grade slope around fire stat	tion						
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST		SUBTOTAL		
1	EQUIPMENT			4.		1.		
	TRACKHOE	HOURS	5	\$	228.00	\$	1,140.00	
	DOZER	HOURS	25	\$	72.50	\$	1,812.50	
	DUMP TRUCK TRI-AXLE	HOURS	72	\$	75.50	\$	5,436.00	
	LOADER	HOURS	10	\$	104.00	\$	1,040.00	
	LOWBOY TRUCK/TRAILER	HOURS	3	\$	71.60	\$	214.80	
	EQUIPMENT TOTAL					\$	9,643.30	
2	LABOR							
	MAN HOURS WITH EQUIPMENT	HOURS	115	\$	30.00	\$	3,450.00	
	LABOR TOTAL					\$	3,450.00	
3	MATERIAL							
	BASE DIRT	YARDS	945	\$	2.50	\$	2,362.50	
	TOPSOIL	YARDS	315	\$	3.00	\$	945.00	
	SILT FENCE	KITS	1	\$	280.50	\$	280.50	
	SOD (Pickup) Bermuda/Tifton 30" Rolls	SQ YDS	1277.65	\$	1.50	\$	1,916.48	
	MATERIAL TOTAL			\$	-	\$	5,504.48	
	TOTAL COST ESTIMATE			\$	-	\$	18,597.78	